Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

37.966.90

STATION
STATION, bezicni punja¢ sa magnetom, 3 u

1, beli
8.4x7.4x23cm

0.216 kg

0.229 kg

62

50/1

0.23 mx0.25 mx0.575 m
11.45 kg
8605040086155
850440309000

171



